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Sample Depreciation Comparisons for AS-EASY-AS
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Amount of Purchase
Salvage Value
Depreciation Years

DDB Depreciation

Year# Deprec.
1 $2,000.00
2 $1,600.00
3 $1,280.00
4 $1,024.00
5 $819.20
6 $655.36
7 $524.29
8 $419.43
9 $335.54

10 $268.44
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
8,926.26
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0.00
10,000.00 Press Alt-D For Cum. Depr Graph
1,000.00 Press Alt-C for Annual Graph
10
SLN Depreciation SYD Depreciation

Cummul. Deprec. Cummul. Deprec. Cummul.
$2,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,636.36 $1,636.36
$3,600.00 $900.00 $1,800.00 $1,472.73 $3,109.09
$4,880.00 $900.00 $2,700.00 $1,309.09 $4,418.18
$5,904.00 $900.00 $3,600.00 $1,145.45 $5,563.64
$6,723.20 $900.00 $4,500.00 $981.82 $6,545.45
$7,378.56 $900.00 $5,400.00 $818.18 $7,363.64
$7,902.85 $900.00 $6,300.00 $654.55 $8,018.18
$8,322.28 $900.00 $7,200.00 $490.91 $8,509.09
$8,657.82 $900.00 $8,100.00 $327.27 $8,836.36
$8,926.26 $900.00 $9,000.00 $163.64 $9,000.00
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

9,000.00 9,000.00
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